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December, 2024 are declared here under: -

'SL |
| NO | ROLL NO
1 1017BALLB026
2 1017BALLB027
3 1018BALLB024
4 1019BALLBO12
|5 1020BALLB001
6 | 1020BALLB0O3
7 1020BALLB004
8 1020BALLB006
9 1020BALLB009
10 | 1020BALLBO14
11 | 1020BALLBO15
12 | 1020BALLBO16
13 | 1020BALLB017
14 | 1020BALLB018
15 | 1020BALLB019
16 | 1120BALLB002
17 | 1120BALLB003
18 | 1120BALLB006
19 | 1120BALLB008
120 | 1120BALLB009
21 | 1120BALLB010.
22 | 1120BALLBO11
23 | 1120BALLB012
24 *JJEQEAL£5013
25 | 1120BALLBO14.
26 | 1120BALLBO15
27 | 1120BALLBO16
28 | 1120BALLBO18

129 | 1120BALLBO19
130

' 1120BALLB021

REGDNO
53051/17
53052/17
55341/18
51951/19
34042/20
34035/20
34036/20
34043/20
34044/20
34037/20
34038/20
34039/20
34040/20
34041/20
34045/20
33037/20
33038/20
33042/20
33044/20
33045/20
33046/20
33047/20
33048/20
33049/20
33050/20
33051/20
133052/20

133054/20

FULL NAME

Debraj Mahananda
Madhaba Deep
Kalicharan Oram
Rekha Deb
Azim Alli

Chitra Sen Tandia
Debarchan Banchhor

Jagatram Mahananda
Makardhwaj Mangraj
Pruthwiraj Chhatarpal
Pratibha Deep

Rupesh KunjarPkadhan

Sahil Sontake
Shibani Mallik
Santosh Rout
Abhipsa Priyadarsini
Adarsh Kumar Jeswal
Bunty Deo )
_Devirani Sahu
Jugal Kishore Padhan
Khitij Poddar
Laxmirani Naik

Lipan Kumar Pruseth

Liza Meher

Manisha Nath
Nabanita Panda
Pratyasa Mishra

Soumya Ranjan Panda
33055/20 | Soumyashree Mahapatra
1 33057/20 |

Tanmaya Mahakur
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The results of the following candidates in the 9™ Semester BALL.B (H) Examination,

_RESULT |

Pass
Pass
Fail

Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass

| Pass

Pass
Pass
Pass

| Pass

Pass
Pass
MPUC
Pass
MPUC
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass

| Pass
Pass B

Pass

Pass

Pass

|
|



The results published are provisional and subject to modification after post publication
scrutiny. All cares have been taken to ensure accuracy in the results published herein. Any
mistake detected should, however, be brought to the notice of the Controller of Examinations,
Sambalpur University within 15 days from the date of publication of results.
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Memo No. g - [EC-1IV V Date ,,/,’g:? /) 7(9(;2/(

Copy forwarded to: -

1. Principals, Mahamaya Inst. of Legal Science, Nuapada/Vikash Law School, Bargarh
for information.

2. Secretary to Vice-Chancellor/P.A. to Controller of Examinations/P.A. to Asst.,
Controller of Examination/P.A. to Asst. Registrar (Exams.).

3. Section Officer, Examination General-1V/V/Vl/Computer Unit.

4.. Notice Board/Guard File for information.
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